

## **SCHEDULE A**

Statement of Proposer Regarding Its MBE/WBE Utilization Plan TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PROPOSER ONLY

Proposer: Industrial & En	vironmental Services, LLC	Project: DuSable Park: Thorium Screening - Phase	
Is the proposer a certified MBE/WBE?		MBE: ☐ Yes ☑ No WBE: ☐ Yes ☑ No	
	If yes, attach all current Let	ers of Certification.	
	NOTE:		
Certification of the proposer proposer as a WBE satisfie MBE and WBE may satisfy o	as an MBE satisfies only the MBE goals only the WBE goal; the MBE goal	oal; the WBE goal must still be met. Certification of the must still be met. Certification of the proposer as both	
The	proposer intends to perform work in	connection with this project as a:	
GENDER:	RACE/ETHNICITY:	Type of Firm:	
☐ Male	☐ Black/African American	<ul><li>Partnership</li></ul>	
☐ Female	Hispanic American	☐ Sole Proprietorship	
	☐ Asian American	Corporation	
	☐ White American ☐ Other	☐ Joint Venturer☐ Other	
either directly or indirect  A. If proposer is a join of Letters of Certification firm(s) and its own	tly.  It venturer and one or more joint ver cation and a copy of the Joint Ventur ership interest in the joint venture.	ture partners are certified MBEs or WBEs, attach copies e Agreement clearly describing the role of the MBE/WBE ants to perform work or supply goods or services not	
directly related to the	ne performance of this contract is contractors/Suppliers/Consultants:	sidered to be indirect participation.	
1. Name of MB	E/WBE: Integrated Environment	al Solutions, Inc.	
Address: 13	435 Kolmar Avenue, Crestwood	Illinois 60445-1442	
Contact Pers	son: Sudhir Mantri, P.E., Preside	nt Phone: (708) 926-9588	
E-mail: sma	ntri@iesolution.com	Fax: <u>(</u> 708) 926-9251	
MBE/WBE F	articipation: Dollars \$185,000.00	Percent: 25 %	
Will this sub	contractor be used for director in	lirect participation? (circle one)	
Cahadula D	and all current certification letters	attached?   ✓ Yes   No	

2.	. Name of MBE/WBE: Environmental Design International, Inc.			
	Address: 33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1825, Chicago, Ill	inois 60603		
	Contact Person: Michael T. Ring, PLS, PS	Phone: (312) 345-1	400	
	E-mail: mring@envdesigni.com	Fax: <u>(312)</u> 345-0529		
	MBE/WBE Participation: Dollars \$ 37,000.00	Percent:	5	%
	Will this subcontractor be used for direct or indirect particip Schedule B and all current certification letters attached?			
3.	Name of MBE/WBE:			
	Address:			
	Contact Person:	Phone:		
	E-mail:	Fax:		
	MBE/WBE Participation: Dollars \$	Percent:		%
	Will this subcontractor be used for <u>direct</u> or <u>indirect</u> particip Schedule B and all current certification letters attached?			
4.	Name of MBE/WBE:		-	
	Address:			
	Contact Person:	Phone:		
	E-mail:	Fax:		
	MBE/WBE Participation: Dollars \$	Percent:		%
	Will this subcontractor be used for <u>direct</u> or <u>indirect</u> particips Schedule B and all current certification letters attached?	oation? (circle one) ☐ Yes ☐ No		
5.	Name of MBE/WBE:			
	Address:			
	Contact Person:	Phone:		
	E-mail:	Fax:		***************************************
	MBE/WBE Participation: Dollars \$			
	Will this subcontractor be used for <u>direct</u> or <u>indirect</u> particip			

Integrated Environmental Solutions, Inc.  Total MBE Participation:	\$_185,000.00 \$	25 %
		%
	\$	%
	\$	%
	\$	%
Total MBE Participation:	\$	%
Total MBE Participation:	\$	%
Total MBE Participation:	\$	%
	\$	%
B. WBE Participation:		
WBE Firm Name	Dollar Amount of Participation	Percent Amount of Participation
Environmental Design International, Inc.	\$_37,000.00	. 5 %
	\$	%
	\$	%
	\$	%
	\$	%
	\$	0%
	\$	%
	\$	%
Total WBE Participation:	\$	%
proposer designates the following person as its MBE/WE	BE Lialson Officer:	
ph G. Mora, President ( 2	19 ) 939-5000	
ne and Title)	(Phone Number)	
nora@icsolution		
ail address)		

P-11004-097

II. Summary of MBE/WBE Plan:

To the best of my knowledge, information and belief, the facts and representations contained in this Schedule are true, and no material facts have been omitted.

Any material misrepresentation will be grounds for terminating any contract that may be awarded and for initiating action under federal or state laws concerning false statements.

Proposer:

Industrial & Environmental Services, LLC

(Print or Type Name of Rusiness)

Signature:

Date: May 25, 2017

Name/Title:

Ralph G. Mora, President
(Print or Type Name and Title of Person Signing Statement)

#### NOTE

If the proposer is a MBE/WBE operating as a joint venture with a non-MBE/WBE firm, then use the signature page that follows instead.

End of Schedule A

	Statement	of Intent from MBE/WBE to Perform as S DO NOT FILL OUT OR SIGN THIS FORM I			
Project	: DuSable Park	: Thorium Screening Phase 1			
From:	Integrated En	vironmental Solutions, Inc.		MBE: ☑ Y	′es □ No
	(Name of MBE/WBE Firm)			WBE: Q Y	
To:	Industrial & F	Environmental Services, LLC		and the Chic	cago Park Dis
		*/ rsigned intends to perform work in cor	nection with the above p	roiects as a:	
	7710 01100	roignou mondo to pondim montim de	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
private the Wo Metropo	entities such as ti men's Business t blitan Water Reck	RACE/ETHNICITY (CHECK ONE):  Black/African American  Hispanic American  Asian American  White American  Other  of the undersigned is confirmed by the anche City of Chicago, Cook County, the Chicago, Cook County, the Chicago Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Co	cago Minority Supplier Deve partment of Central Manage te Small Business Administr ers behind Schedule B. upply the following goods in	Certification frelopment Councement Services ration (SBA).	cil (CMSDC), s (CMS), The
Enviro	nmental consul	ting and field support services			
***************************************					
2105		escribed performance is offered for the follo	owing price and described te	erms of paymer	nt:
\$180,	00,000		The state of the s		
If more	e space is neede	d to fully describe the MBEWBE firm's pro additional she		r payment sche	dule, attach

P-11004-097

The undersigned will enter into a written agreement for the above work with you as prime contractor, conditioned upon your execution of a contract with the Chicago Park District, and will do so within three (3) working days of receipt of a signed contract from the Chicago Park District.

Signature:	(Signature of Owner or Authorized A	Date: May 26, 2017
Name/Title:	Sudhir Mantri, P.E., Presider (Print or Type Name and Title)	ıt
Address: 134	35 Kolmar Avenue, Crestwood	Illinois 60445-1442
Telephone: (	708) 926-9588	Fax: (708) 926-9251

End of Schedule B

		of Intent from MBE/WBE to Perform as Su DO NOT FILL OUT OR SIGN THIS FORM I	ibcontractor, Supplier and/officers and/offi	or Consultant
Project	t: DuSable Park	: Thorium Screening Phase 1		
From:	Environmenta	Environmental Design International, Inc.		
i tom.	(Name of MBE/W	BE Firm)		WBE: 2 Yes D No
То:	Industrial & H	Environmental Services, LLC		and the Chicago Park Distric
10.	(Name of Proposer)			
	The unde	rsigned intends to perform work in con	nection with the above p	orojects as a:
4.	GENDER: ☐ Male ☑ Female	RACE/ETHNICITY (CHECK ONE):  Black/African American Hispanic American Asian American White American Other	TYPE OF FIRM (CHEC  Partnership Sole Proprietorsl Corporation Joint Venturer Other	hip
private the Wo Metrope	entities such as t men's Business l olitan Water Recla	of the undersigned is confirmed by the as the City of Chicago, Cook County, the Chicago, Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Cook Co	ago Minority Supplier Deve artment of Central Manage e Small Business Administ ers behind Schedule B. upply the following goods in	elopment Council (CMSDC), ement Services (CMS), The ration (SBA).
Verify	previously esta	blished site control. Horizontal and ve	rtical values shall be pro	vided to client for four (4)
contro	l points per mol	oilization. An Excel spreadsheet will b	e delivered with previou	s and current values for
each n	nobilization.			
	The above de	escribed performance is offered for the follo	wing price and described to	erms of payment:
On a	Lump Sum basi	s of \$2,000 per mobilization.		
****				
If more	e space is neede	d to fully describe the MBE/WBE firm's pro additional shee	posed scope of work and/o	r payment schedule, attach

The undersigned will enter into a written agreement for the above work with you as prime contractor, conditioned upon your execution of a contract with the Chicago Park District, and will do so within three (3) working days of receipt of a signed contract from the Chicago Park District.

Signature:	(Signature of Owner or Authorized A	Date: 5-24-17
Name/Title:	Michael Ring, Executive Vic	ee President of Operations & Strategy
Address: 33 V	West Monroe Street, Suite 1825,	, Chicago, IL 60603
Telephone, 3	12 245 1400	Fax: 312-345-0529

End of Schedule B